
The Adventure Begins
Fri, June 7, 4:00P

COLDWATER BRANCH 
SRP JUNE 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR KIDS

Fibers & Friends (Kids)
Thurs, June 5, 4:00P

Pen Pals (Kids)
Fri, June 6, 3:00P

Sensory Play (Toddlers)
Fri, June 6, 10:00A

Fri, June 20, 10:00A

Jr. Detectives (Kids)
Sat, June 14, 10:00A

Piece by Piece (Kids)
Mon, June 9, 11:00A

BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

Color Days (All Ages)
Fri, June 13

Wed, June 18



The Adventure Begins
Fri, June 7, 4:00P

COLDWATER BRANCH 
SRP JUNE 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR KIDS

Time Traveler’s
Treasures (Kids/Teens)

Wed, June 18, 2:00P

DIY Tie-Dye (Kids)
Fri, June 27, 10:00A

Arm Chair Travel (Kids)
Wed, June 25, 10:00A

Video Game Truck
 (Kids/Teens)

Sat, June 28, 1:00P

Movie Day (Kids)
Mulan

Sat, June 28, 11:00A

BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

Jr. Librarians (Kids/Teens)
Mon, June 16, 12:00P
Mon, June 30, 12:00P



BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

COLDWATER BRANCH 
SRP JULY 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR KIDS

Jr. Librarians (Kids/Teens)
Mon, July 14, 12:00P

Art Who?  (Kids)
Mon, July 7, 2:30P

Fibers & Friends (Kids)
Thurs, July 3, 4:00P

Have a "Wicked" Watch
Party!  (All Ages)

Thurs, July 3, 2:00P

Tiny Canvas Art (All Ages)
Wed, July 2, 2:00P



BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

COLDWATER BRANCH 
SRP JULY 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR KIDS

Movie Day (Kids)
Beauty & the Beast
Sat, July 26, 11:00A

Christmas In July!
(Kids/Teens)

Fri, July 25, 4:00P

Sensory Play (Toddlers)
Fri, July 18, 10:00A

Clay Creations (Kids)
Mon, July 21, 2:30P

Aussie Didgeridoo & You!
(Kids)

Wed, July 23, 11:00A


